' lmedl'mart

medical | mobility | therapy

BROAD KING COMFORT HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
SUPPORT CHAIR

$339.00 Original price was: $339.00.$305.10Current
price is: $305.10.Sale Available Online Only!

SKU: AGE300W

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

The King Comfort Broad Low Back Chair offers superb seating support with its low back rest and
adjustable height. Firm padded armrests assist with transferring in and out of the chair. The King
Comfort is suitable for larger clients with its option of seat widths.

FEATURES

e King Comfort Broad Healthcare Chair

e Custom Designed Heavy-Duty Metal Frame
e Frames are Finished in a Durable Powdercoat
e Seat & Back Rests are Solid Ply Timber

e Foams are Dunlop Enduro Fire Retardant

e Padded Armrests

e Excellent Comfort & Support

e Commercial Grade Upholstery

e High-Quality Stitching

e Hand Built in Australia

e Floor to Seat Adjustment

COLOUR & STYLE
Some colours in the image have been discontinued, select a colour from the available list of options.

Looking for a different version?
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e Bariatric King Comfort Height Adjustable Support Chair

e Broad King Comfort Height Adjustable Support Chair

DIMENSIONS

Width
Depth

Floor to seat
Adjustment

Back Rest Height
Arm Rest Height
Weight Capacity
Package Weight

Standard
450mm
450mm

460mm-585mm

370mm
180mm
350kg
12kg
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Broad
550mm
450mm

460mm-585mm

370mm
180mm
350kg
12kg

Bariatric
650mm
450mm

460mm-585mm

370mm
180mm
350kg
l4kg


https://medimart.com.au/product/bariatric-king-comfort-height-adjustable-support-chair/
https://medimart.com.au/product/broad-king-comfort-height-adjustable-support-chair/
https://medimart.com.au/product/knight-comfort-mid-back-height-std/
https://medimart.com.au/product/bariatric-king-comfort-height-adjustable-support-chair/

