



BROAD KING COMFORT HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT CHAIR

\$339.00 Original price was: \$339.00.\$305.10 Current price is: \$305.10.Sale Available Online Only!



SKU: AGE300W

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

The King Comfort Broad Low Back Chair offers superb seating support with its low back rest and adjustable height. Firm padded armrests assist with transferring in and out of the chair. The King Comfort is suitable for larger clients with its option of seat widths.

FEATURES

- King Comfort Broad Healthcare Chair
- Custom Designed Heavy-Duty Metal Frame
- Frames are Finished in a Durable Powdercoat
- Seat & Back Rests are Solid Ply Timber
- Foams are Dunlop Enduro Fire Retardant
- Padded Armrests
- Excellent Comfort & Support
- Commercial Grade Upholstery
- High-Quality Stitching
- · Hand Built in Australia
- Floor to Seat Adjustment

COLOUR & STYLE

Some colours in the image have been discontinued, select a colour from the available list of options.

Looking for a different version?



- Bariatric King Comfort Height Adjustable Support Chair
- Broad King Comfort Height Adjustable Support Chair

DIMENSIONS

	<u>Standard</u>	Broad	<u>Bariatric</u>
Width	450mm	550mm	650mm
Depth	450mm	450mm	450mm
Floor to seat Adjustment	460mm-585mm	460mm-585mm	460mm-585mm
Back Rest Height	370mm	370mm	370mm
Arm Rest Height	180mm	180mm	180mm
Weight Capacity	350kg	350kg	350kg
Package Weight	12kg	12kg	14kg